
Day Date Opponent Site Time Teams
Friday Feb. 10 Dublin Scrimmage Home 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday Feb. 17 San Saba Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Tuesday Feb. 21 Hamilton Home 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday Feb. 24 Goldthwaite Home 5:00 / 7:01 V

Tuesday Feb. 28 Dublin Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Thursday Mar. 2 Gorman Tourn. Away TBD V

Friday Mar. 3 Gorman Tourn. Away TBD V

Saturday Mar. 4 Gorman Tourn. Away TBD V

Tuesday Mar. 7 Strawn Away 5:00 V

Friday Mar. 10 Gordon Home 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Monday Mar. 13

Friday Mar. 17

Tuesday Mar. 21 Lipan Home 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday Mar. 24 Santo Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Tuesday Mar. 28 Ranger Away 4:30 V

Friday Mar. 31 Tolar Home 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Tuesday April. 4 Bye

Friday April. 7 Lipan Away TBD V / JV

Tuesday April. 11 Santo Home 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday April. 14 Ranger Home 5:00 V

Tuesday April. 18 Tolar Away 5:00 / 7:00 V / JV

Friday Bye

Tuesday District Cert.
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